
1 EMAERO[

2 EEEDNI[ MAjOREE H4  68 68

3 NFTIRTU DEgAINEE 5E  82 150

4 CTHTOOZ FUIRENT L1  28 178

5 HGJEOTT COTEZ F2  42 220

6 ETGEHOX JOUTE 2J  56 276

7 HGERIRT EXO 1F  53 329

8 GESDEHS TRIER O1  31 360

9 BGMNAEE SHEDS 11D 26 386

10 LGGMITA BENIE 3I  35 421

11 MGGILEE TRIERAIT O1  24 445

12 CGALALR MEGIE 12A 27 472

13 PALBESU GLACERA B8  24 496

14 DAAHRUS USABLE 15A 44 540

15 KALINOI HUARDS 14F 35 575

16 ESINLWI OKA N5  67 642

17 LFINIVU EWES F9  41 683

18 NNIPLIU VIF 13K 23 706

19 OLNLIUU PIN 12L 23 729

20 TPMLNAU IGLOU 8A  21 750

21 NTVSPYU MANUL 11K 25 775

22 TPQVLAU JENNYS J2  42 817

23 PLVAU QAT H13 30 847

VALUT 4B  19 866

Coup
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